GT7000ESQ
with electric start
The large 25L fuel tank and industrial quality of
the GT7000ESQ will keep you in power all day.
Thissingle phase 230V machine includes all the GT
Power features like industrial air cleaner &
system, superior quality copper wound alternator
& automatic voltage regulator (AVR) and low
engine oil alert with automatic engine shutdown.
quality of GT Power and you have a machine that
provides sterling service for a lifetime!
Featuring an inbuilt RCD and twin 15A outlets,
this machine is ready to tackle the toughest task
including powering a welding machine up to
150A!
Capable of running multiple powertools,
lights and industrial equipment, the GT7000ESQ
is ideal for running the bach, farm shed
or emergency back-up power.
 7500W  27 7000W 4 Stroke OHV 70 Electric/Recoil 25L 13hrs 2 - 725 x 545 x 605 88kg
7500W
Single Phase - 230V
New
Model
• Increased power output from equivalent cc ratings,
  up to 10%!
• Better durability and engine/alternator life due to cooler
  running, lowered vibration.
• Better IP (waterproof) protection allows working
  in more adverse weather conditions.
The Key Benefits
New Tomahawk
Alternator Technology